Resort Contract Furnishings 888-848-9555

Millennia EZ SPAN™ Sand Chair Wave

Segment

Product Info

Millennia EZ SPAN™ Sand Chair Wave

Segment

Product No.: 9513WV

Options
Finish
Segment

Specifications

Height (in.)
Width (in.)
Depth (in.)

Seat Height (in.)
Arm Height (in.)
Product Weight
(Ibs.)

Stack Quantity

Aged Bronze (ABR)
Royal Blue (RYB)

26
26.5
29
10
17

9.7
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